
Maggiora 11 06 22 EX1 - Free Practice 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 260 BONACINA S. 1:10.378
Best L.

1 2:07.798 09:40:50.427

2 1:15.136 09:42:05.563

3 1:11.208 09:43:16.771

4 1:10.378 09:44:27.149

5 1:12.943 09:45:40.092

6 1:20.783 09:47:00.875

7 1:41.502 09:48:42.377

 Po. 2 - # 16 FABBRI R. + 01.799
Diff. First

1 1:13.481 09:41:42.472

2 2:34.442 09:44:16.914

3 1:12.177 09:45:29.091

4 1:16.916 09:46:46.007

5 1:42.943 09:48:28.950

 Po. 3 - # 1 PIGNOTTI A. + 06.033
Diff. First

1 1:31.035 09:40:05.715

2 1:20.245 09:41:25.960

3 1:26.382 09:42:52.342

4 1:28.433 09:44:20.775

5 1:16.411 09:45:37.186

6 1:22.112 09:46:59.298

7 1:32.626 09:48:31.924

Fastest lap: 1:10.378 
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